Apache Corpération 3 O '-OQ.E‘ 3 7 27 l&
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 N’ 4’215’376

Tulsa, OK 74136

9,0 FsL = 4 70FW L
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #103
Lea County, New Mexico

249 2.49 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
789 5.40 0.75 1.31 7.09 8.18
1345 5.56 1.00 1.75 9.73 17.91
1563 2.18 0.10 0.18 0.38 18.29
1721 1.58 0.20 0.35 0.55 18.84
2038 3.17 1.30 2.28 7.21 26.05
2395 3.57 1.90 3.33 11.87 37.92
2551 1.56 2.40 3.00 4.68 42.60
2711 1.60 1.80 3.15 504 47 64
2935 2.24 1.00 1.75 3.92 51.56
3253 3.00 1.10 1.93 578 57.34
3562 3.09 1.10 1.93 595 63.29
3953 3.91 0.10 0.18 0.68 63.97
4230 2.77 0.50 0.88 2.42 66.39
4547 3.17 0.40 0.70 2.22 68.61
4744 1.97 0.50 0.88 1.72 70.34
4901 1.57 0.20 0.35 0.55 70.89
5060 1.59 0.50 0.88 1.39 72.28
5244 1.84 0.40 0.70 1.29 73.57
5562 3.18 0.20 0.35 1.1 74 .68
5720 1.58 0.50 0.88 1.38 76.06
5886 1.66 0.30 0.53 0.87 76.93
6046 1.60 0.40 0.70 1.12 78.05
6205 1.59 0.30 0.53 0.83 78.89
6574 3.69 0.30 0.53 1.94 80.83
6830 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 82.62
7200 3.70 0.50 0.88 3.24 85.85
RECEIVED
HOBBSOCD [ LT

[
Archie Brown - General Manager

6 day of

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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